Order code: EQLED373
Waterwave XP
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Waterwave XP User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL CARE-
FULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 225 x 286 x 245mm
Weight 3.8kg
Order code EQLED373
2
2
5
m
m
286mm 245mm
www.prolight.co.uk Waterwave XP User Manual 4
01 - Manual focus
02 - Hanging bracket
03 - Safety eye
04 - Microphone
05 - LED display
06 - Function buttons
07 - 3-Pin DMX input
08 - 3-Pin DMX output
09 - IEC power input
10 - IEC power output
11 - Fuse F3A 250V
12 - Earth point
13 - Fan
Technical specifications
P
O
W
ER
 IN
P
U
T:
1
0
0
-2
4
0
V~
5
0
/6
0
H
z
FUSE:
F3A 250V
MENU DOWN UP ENTER
P
O
W
ER
 O
U
TP
U
T:
1
0
0
-2
4
0
V~
5
0
/6
0
H
z
POWER CONSUMPTION: 110W
DMX INPUT
DMX OUTPUT